BESATTNINGSREGATTAN 2023

DJULOSJION, KATRINEHOLM

KATRINEHOLMS KANOTKLUBB

02.09 - 03.09.2023

RACE 19 D U12 K2 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

5

EGELL Klara
STJERNQVIST Alma

STAM Lovisa
NORDBERG Agnes

OLAUSSON LANDGREN Juni
EDHAG Vilma

BJORLING Ebba
AHO Rebecka

PERSSON Julia
LINDMARK Kilara

Created on 10.03.2026 17:21:55 | Page 1 of 1

KLUB

KaKK
HuKK

HmMKK
LdKF

LdKF
HmMKK

BrkK
OKs

HmMKK
KaKK

SAT 11:00

RESULTAT
1:03:71

2:00:00

3:00:00

4:00:00

5:00:00

Generated by RaceManager



