

## RACE 19 D U12 K2 200 FINAL

SAT 11:00

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	5	<b>EGELL</b> Klara <b>STJERNQVIST</b> Alma	KäKK HuKK	1:03:71
2	2	<b>STAM</b> Lovisa <b>NORDBERG</b> Agnes	HmKK LdKF	2:00:00
3	6	<b>OLAUSSEN LANDGREN</b> Juni <b>EDHAG</b> Vilma	LdKF HmKK	3:00:00
4	4	<b>BJÖRLING</b> Ebba <b>AHO</b> Rebecka	BrKK ÖKS	4:00:00
5	3	<b>PERSSEN</b> Julia <b>LINDMARK</b> Klara	HmKK KäKK	5:00:00